CMCC Cost of Attendance Budgets 2024-2025

In-State Tuition Rate

Tuition

Fees

Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Food and Housing

Transportation

Miscelleneous

Total

Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year

Apple Tuition Rate

Tuition

Fees

Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Food and Housing

Transportation

Miscelleneous

Total

Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year

Out-of-State Tuition Rate

Tuition

Fees

Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Food and Housing

Transportation

Miscelleneous

Total

Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year

Notes:

In-State Tuition based on $96 per credit hour
Apple Tuition based on $144 per credit hour
Out-of-State Tuition based on $192 per credit hour

Updated March 2024

College Housing
2,880

984

1,400

10,400

1,180

1,180

18,024

3,864

College Housing
4,320

984

1,400

10,400

1,180

1,180

19,464

5,304

College Housing
5,760

984

1,400

10,400

1,180

1,180

20,904

6,744

With Parents
2,880

984

1,400

3,780

2,280

2,170

13,494

3,864

With Parents
4,320

984

1,400

3,780

2,280

2,170
14,934

5,304

With Parents
5,760

984

1,400

3,780

2,280

2,170

16,374

6,744

Off Campus
2,880

984

1,400

7,112
2,330

3,720
18,426

3,864

Off Campus
4,320

984

1,400

7,112
2,330

3,720
19,866

5,304

Off Campus
5,760

984

1,400

7,112
2,330

3,720
21,306

6,744



