## CMCC Cost of Attendance Budgets 2024-2025

In-State Tuition Rate	College Housing		Off Campus
Tuition	2,880	2,880	2,880
Fees	984	984	984
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	1,400	1,400	1,400
Food and Housing	10,400	3,780	7,112
Transportation	1,180	2,280	2,330
Miscelleneous	1,180	2,170	3,720
Total	18,024	13,494	18,426
Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year	3,864	3,864	3,864
Apple Tuition Rate	College Housing	With Parents	Off Campus
Tuition	4,320	4,320	4,320
Fees	984	984	984
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	1,400	1,400	1,400
Food and Housing	10,400	3,780	7,112
Transportation	1,180	2,280	2,330
Miscelleneous	1,180	2,170	3,720
Total	19,464	14,934	19,866
Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year	5,304	5,304	5,304
Out-of-State Tuition Rate	College Housing	With Parents	Off Campus
Tuition	5,760	5,760	5,760
Fees	984	984	984
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	1,400	1,400	1,400
Food and Housing	10,400	3,780	7,112

2,280 Transportation 1,180 2,330 Miscelleneous 1,180 2,170 3,720 20,904 21,306 Total 16,374 6,744 6,744 Tuition and Fees for 30 credits per year 6,744

## Notes:

In-State Tuition based on **\$96** per credit hour Apple Tuition based on **\$144** per credit hour Out-of-State Tuition based on **\$192** per credit hour

Updated March 2024